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Santa Fe Turquoise Trail Scarf to Knit
M A R A  B I S H O P  S T A T N E K O V

k on RS, p on WS

p on RS, k on WS

yo

k2tog on RS

k2tog on WS

k3tog

sl 1 wyf on RS

sl 1 wyf on WS

k last st tog with next top st and
and return st to left needle

k st and return st to left needle

no stitch; this st is not worked
on this row

patt rep

Key
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k last st tog with next top st and
and return st to left needle

k st and return st to left needle

no stitch; this st is not worked
on this row

patt rep

Key

10

8

6

4

2

9

7

5

3

1

Note: on Rows 1, 3, and 7, work to second to last st.
Place last st worked back on left needle, and turn. 
Knit even-numbered rows to outer edge, remembering
on Row 10 to knit the last 2 sts tog.

First Corner chart
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Set-up row 1
Set-up row 2

Edging chart

17

15

13

11

9

16

14

12

10

Note: on Rows 10, 12, and 16, work to second to last st. 
Place last st worked back on left needle, and turn.
Knit even-numbered rows back to edge, remembering to
knit the last 2 sts tog.

Fourth Corner chart


